HONDA
A message to our customers regarding COVID-19

Your Safety is
our Priority

Airbags repair
Check recalls by
Vehicle Identification Number (VIN / Chassis)

Our Company puts high priority on the safety of our customers and quality of our products. This website provides current recall information about Honda or Acura vehicles announced in the past 15 calendar years; older recalls may not be included.

All recall repairs are completely FREE OF CHARGE

Safety Airbag
Inflator Recalls

Certain affected models 2001-2016

The automotive industry is facing an unprecedented challenge in the recall and replacement of millions of Takata airbag inflators. We are committed to addressing the needs and concerns of our customers who are affected by this safety issue. We stand behind the safety and quality of our products. The protection of the drivers and passengers in our vehicles is our paramount concern.

This safety defect can cause severe INJURY or DEATH to vehicle occupants.

If your vehicle is affected by this recall, please take immediate action to have it repaired at your authorized Honda distributor/dealer. There is no cost for the repair, its completely FREE. Should there be any delay for a replacement airbag inflator, our dealers are prepared to provide alternative transportation in the form of a loaner or rental vehicle, free of charge, until your own vehicle is repaired.

Thank you from the Honda Family.

VIN / Chassis Information

What is a Vehicle Identification Number (VIN / Chassis)? Every vehicle has a unique Vehicle Identification Number (VIN / Chassis) that contains information about that vehicle.

How to locate your VIN / Chassis? The VIN / Chassis can be found at the following locations:

  • Base of the windshield on the driver's side(1)
  • Near the left side door jamb(2)
  • Under the hood(3)
  • On your vehicle's registration or insurance document
(1) Left Hand Drive vehicles, (2) Left and Right Hand Drive vehicles, (3) Right Hand Drive vehicles

Recall Result
VIN: 1HGFA15507L500135
YEAR: MAKE: MODEL: LAST UPDATED: NUMBER OF CAMPAIGNS TO REPAIR:
Safety Recall: Front Passengers Airbag Inflator
Código de campaña: Descripción de campaña: Fecha de lanzamiento: Estado:
Your search results indicate that your vehicle is affected by a campaign. Please contact us immediately to have your vehicle repaired or inspected, as your safety may be at risk.
What are my next steps?

Please provide us with your contact information below and someone from our local distributor will contact you, or you can also contact us directly.

ATL Automotive
Contact Us:
Whatsapp: Kingston (876) 613-9134; Montego Bay (876) 627-9403
Address: Kingston | Montego Bay
Email: hondarecalls@atlautomotive.com
Schedule: Monday to Friday from 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Saturday from 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Forbidden turn.
Please rotate your phone.